Won's H 12

Name Role Address Phone Location Parish email address
Paul Semmens Rector
Patrick Crabtree Angel
Fr Bede Marcy Spiritual Advisor
Deacon Doug Moorer Spiritual Advisor
Deacon Ramon Rodriguez  |Spiritual Advisor
John Simmons Liturgist
Patrick Crabtree Music
Joe Marotta Palanca Chief
Anders Thompson Palanca
Tom Scott Set Up Chief
Wayne Sovocool Set Up
Miguel Rodriguez Set Up
Set Up
Set Up
Set Up
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) 2621 River Haven Lane,
Jerry Champion Hoover, AL 35244 205-747-0680 Hoover St Paul's, Brghm
633 Founders Park Drive W,
Keith Dixon Birmingham, AL 35226 205-978-8686 Birmingham Prince of Peace KiDixon96@bellsouth.net
2752 Dobbs Road,
Jody Doucet Alexander City, AL 35010 256-392-4058 Alexander City  |St John the Apostle doucet.jody@yahoo.com
3225 32nd Ave E,
Maxwell Elebash Tuscaloosa, AL 35405 205-792-3483 Tuscaloosa Holy Spirit, Tuscaloosa maxwell@fitts.com
2924 Central Ave, Apt 1,
Bob Henderson Homewood, AL 35209 205-936-6814 Birmingham Our Lady of Sorrows bobwareagle@yahoo.com
Table of
Table Leader
Table Leader
521 Robins Road, Harvest,
Nick Kiddey AL 35749 256-653-1290 Harvest St John's, Madison pnkiddey@aol.com
209 Hidden Valley way,
Bill Moran Madison, AL 35758 256-325-4952 Madison St John's, Madison wmoran@knology.net
1449 Oakridge Drive, Our Lady of the Valley,
Joe Pilleteri Birmingham, AL 35242 205-995-0595 Birmingham Brghm ikbpill@gmail.com
1091 Butler Road, Alabaster,
Tom Swatek AL 35007 205-621-8043 Alabaster St Thomas, Montevallo  |tomswatek@bellsouth.net
29590 Andrea Lane,
Kraig Tersigni Madison, AL 35756 256-560-7591 Madison St John's, Madison
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2563 Woodland Hills Drive,

Joe Townsend Tuscaloosa, AL 35405 205-614-1318 Tuscaloosa Holy Spirit, Tuscaloosa  |jtownsend713@gmail.com
302 Canal Street NE,

Patrick Whatley Decatur, AL 35601 256-566-3193 Decatur Annunciation of the Lord | patrickwhatley@gmail.com
116 Crystal Spring Drive, Queen of the Universe,

Joe Zielinksi Madison, AL 35757 256-837-5117 Madison Hsv

550 Shadowood Circle,
Dennis Jackson Center Point, AL 35215 205-475-4296 Center Point Our Lady of Fatima tvHog@hotmail.com N
) 3275 Maysville Road,
Wess Wessling Huntsville, AL 35811 256-776-9663 Huntsville St Joseph's




